Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837
munglobal.com.au
Celeste LC
A brand by
Nitrile Exam Gloves
Powder Free, Long Cu�
GloveOn® Celeste LC is a light weight long cuff
glove that dons like a second skin, yet delivers
high tensile strength and resistance to
chemicals. GloveOn® Celeste LC nitrile exam
gloves are ideal for delicate procedures and jobs
that demand absolute tactile sensitivity.
REORDER CODE
NTR56XS     X-SMALL
NTR56SS SMALL
NTR56MM MEDIUM
NTR56LL LARGE
NTR56XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex